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SMALL SALAD
CUCUMBER SUNOMONO SALAD
sliced cucumber with vinegar sauce and sesame seeds    

SQUID SALAD      
seasoned squid salad    

SEAWEED SALAD
seasoned seaweed salad       

POKE SALAD**
variety of fish with a touch of sesame oil and chili sauce 

SASHIMI SALAD**
marinated tuna, salmon, yellowtail and white fish with lettuce and spring mix    

CHICKEN SALAD        
house salad with grilled chicken   

AVOCADO SALAD  
house salad with avocado     

OCEAN’S THREE**   
cucumber salad with octopus, shrimp and kanikama(crab)  

AHI TUNA TATAKI SALAD** 
sliced seared ahi tuna with mustard soy dressing on salad

MISO SOUP

STEAMED RICE

FRIED RICE  (BEEF, CHICKEN or SHRIMP)

COMBINATION FRIED RICE

EGG FRIED RICE

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

2.50  

2   
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16   
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ICE CREAM  (Green Tea, Vanilla)  

TEMPURA ICE CREAM

TEMPURA CHEESE CAKE 

MOCHI ICE CREAM

17.
18.

19.
20.

4
5 

6.50 

5.50 

16 

16 

12  

11 

13 

16

SIDES.

DESSERTS.

SALADS.

**Items are served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-
borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. If unsure, consult your physician.

sushi style



Yellowtail Kama or Salmon Kama
char-broiled collar with ponzu sauce  

Crispy Spicy Tuna**(5pcs)  
deep fried rice ball with spicy tuna and eel sauce, 
spicy mayo and creamy wasabi sauce

BBQ Short Rib    
Korean style Galbi BBQ Short Ribs     

Jalapeno Poppers** (8pcs)     
stuffed with spicy tuna & cream cheese. deep fried with eel sauce, 
spicy mayo and creamy wasabi sauce

Soft Shell Crab  
fried soft shell crab

Baked Mussel (5pcs)        
toasted mussels with signature baking sauce    

Shrimp Shumai
Steamed shrimp dumplings   

Coconut Shrimp (5pcs)       
shrimp deep fried with coconut batter   

Gyoza  (6pcs pork pot sticker)

Edamame (steamed soybean)

Chilly Garlic Edamame (steamed soybean, chilly, garlic)   

Calamari Tempura (battered & fried tendered calamari)

Shrimp Tempura (6pcs)         
battered & fried shrimp   

Vegetable Tempura (6pcs)       
battered & fried vegetables   

Tempura Mix        
 4pc of shrimp 6pc of vegetable tempura

Agedashi Tofu  (deep fried tofu with tempura sauce)

Monkey Brain** (6pcs)         
mushroom cap stuffed with spicy tuna,
 deep fried and topped with special sauces 

Crab Puff (7pcs)
wonton stuffed with cream cheese, crab meat,
and green onions, then deep fried
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APPETIZERS.

**Items are served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-
borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. If unsure, consult your physician.

sushi style



DINNER BENTO. 

**Items are served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-
borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. If unsure, consult your physician.

sushi style

Chicken Teriyaki
Salmon Teriyaki
Beef Teriyaki
Chicken Katsu (breaded chicken)
Pork Katsu (breaded pork)
Shrimp Tempura (4pcs)

Entrée
California Roll (8pcs)
Spicy Tuna Roll** (8pcs)
Spicy Crab Roll  (8pcs)
Cucumber Roll (6pcs)
Salmon Sushi** (2pcs)
Shrimp Sushi (2pcs)
Tootsie Roll (8pcs)

Sushi

Edamame
Gyoza 
Crab Puff
Seaweed Salad
Cucumber Salad

Side

Build your own bento box  $16

++

Choose 1 from each category

1 2 3

KAKE UDON
japanese style udon soup  
 
TEMPURA UDON       
udon soup with Tempura on the side     
  
VEGETABLE UDON   
udon soup with vegetables   

YAKISOBA (BEEF or CHICKEN)
pan fried beef or chicken and assorted vegetables with thin noodles

10

13       
  

11    

15

B1.

B2.
  

B3.

B4.

SHOYU RAMEN **  
soy sauce based ramen noodle with soup 

TONKOTSU RAMEN **
pork broth based ramen noodle with soup 

CHAMPON 
seafood based spicy broth ramen noodle with soup 

14

14

16  

B6.

B7.

B8.

Udon (Noodle).

Ramen (Noodle).



SUSHI COMBO.

**Items are served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-
borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. If unsure, consult your physician.

sushi style

 (served with miso soup and salad)

CHIRASHI**
variety of sashimi grade fish on a bed of sushi rice    

SUSHI ONE**
10pcs of nigiri sushi(tuna, salmon, yellowtail, whitefish etc.) and 8pcs of california roll 

SUSHI TWO**
10pcs of nigiri sushi(tuna, salmon, yellowtail, whitefish etc.) and 8pcs of spicy tuna roll

SASHIMI A**
4pcs each chef ’s choice. served with steamed white rice.
May substitue octopus with hawaiian white tuna

SASHIMI B**
4pcs each chef ’s choice. served with steamed white rice.
May substitue octopus with hawaiian white tuna

CHEF SPECIAL SASHIMI**(28pcs+)
an assortment of fresh fish - chef ’s choice

25

22

23   

29

35     

58

C1.

C2.

C3. 

C4.

C5.   

C6.

2pcs. each of tuna, salmon, yellowtail, and shrimp nigiri.
2pcs. each of tuna, salmon, yellowtail  sashimi.        
8pcs. each of california roll, spicy tuna roll.        
6pc. of mixed tempura.  2 miso soup,  2 salads.

3pc. each of tuna, salmon, yellowtail, shrimp nigiri.        
3pc. each of tuna, salmon, yellowtail  sashimi.        
16pc. of california roll.  8pc. of spicy tuna roll.        
9pc. of mixed tempura.   3 miso soup, 3 salads.

4pc. each of tuna, salmon, yellowtail, shrimp nigiri.        
4pc. each of tuna, salmon, yellowtail sashimi.        
16pc. each of california roll, spicy tuna roll.        
12pc. of mixed tempura.  4 miso soup, 4 salads

SPECIAL #1** 

SPECIAL #2** 

SPECIAL #3** 

$45

$65

$80

SPECIAL COMBO.

4

3

2



ROLLS. DEEP FRIED ROLLS.

**Items are served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-
borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. If unsure, consult your physician.

sushi style

California Roll - crab mix, cucumber, avocado   
     
California Crunch Roll 
crab mix, cucumber, avocado, tempura flake on top    

Tootsie Roll
crab mix, cucumber, avocado, shrimp      
TOP : wtempura flake and eel sauce on top       

Spicy Crab Roll 
spicy crab mix, cucumber, avocado

Crunchy Roll
shrimp tempura, cucumber,       
TOP : crab mix, tempura flake, eel sauce                         

Spicy Tuna Roll**
spicy tuna, cucumber           

Crunchy Spicy Tuna Roll**
spicy tuna, cucumber,   
TOP : tempura flake  

Shrimp Killer 
shrimp tempura, cucumber, avocado,        
TOP : ebi shrimp, eel sauce                   

Shrimp Tempura Roll
shrimp tempura, cucumber, avocado, eel sauce     

Shrimp Tempura crunch Roll
shrimp tempura, cucumber, avocado  
TOP : eel sauce, tempura flake 

Spider Roll
soft shell crab, cucumber, avocado, eel sauce                   

Philly Roll** 
smoked salmon, cream cheese, avocado, cucumber                  

Tuna Roll** - tuna                                    

Salmon Roll** - salmon                                 

Yellowtail Roll** yellowtail, green onion                           

Tuna Avocado Roll** tuna, avocado.                          

Avocado Roll - avocado                                                

Cucumber Roll - cucumber, sesame seeds                       

Veggie Roll 
cucumber, avocado, seaweed salad, yamabogo, 
kanpyo, takuwan.      

Spicy Scallop Roll** - spicy scallop and cucumber

Unagi Roll - eel, cucumber and avocado

Chimichanga**  
IN : tuna, salmon, yellowtail, cream cheese 
SAUCE : eel sauce, spicy mayo, wasabi sauce 
 
Las Vegas Roll  
IN : eel, cream cheese, avocado, crab 
SAUCE : eel sauce  

Viva Las Vegas Roll**  
IN : las vegas roll  
TOP : spicy tuna mix 
SAUCE : eel sauce, spicy mayo, wasabi sauce 
 
Sweet Thang**  
IN : salmon, cream cheese, avocado, crab 
SAUCE : eel sauce 
 
Booty Tempura Roll** 
IN : shrimp, eel, cream cheese avocado, spicy tuna mix 
SAUCE : eel sauce, spicy mayo ,wasabi sauce  

Golden Cali Roll  
IN : california roll 
SAUCE : eel sauce, creamy wasabi sauce  

Volcano Roll**  
IN : spicy tuna roll with avocado 
SAUCE : eel sauce, spicy mayo, wasabi sauce



SPECIAL ROLLS.

**Items are served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-
borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. If unsure, consult your physician.

sushi style

Alaska Roll** 
IN : spicy crab, cucumber, avocado 
TOP : fresh salmon

Amigo Roll**
IN : spicy tuna, cucumber 
TOP : avocado
SAUCE : eel , sriracha 

Arizona Roll**
IN : spicy crab, avocado, cucumber
TOP : tuna, avocado

Avalanche Roll 
IN : shrimp, eel, cucumber, avocado 
SAUCE : eel 

Bagel roll** 
IN : crab mix, cucumber, avocado, 
cream cheese
TOP : fresh salmon

Bell Roll** 
IN : yellowtail, avocado
TOP : eel 
SAUCE : eel 

Booty Booty Roll** 
IN : shrimp tempura, cream cheese,  
avocado, eel, spicy tuna
 SAUCE : spicy mayo, creamy wasabi,  
eel

Cardinals Roll** 
IN : tuna, eel, cream cheese, avocado
TOP : tobiko(flying fish egg) 
SAUCE : eel 

Caterpillar Roll 
IN : Eel, cucumber
TOP : avocado
SAUCE : eel

Cherry Blossom Roll**
IN : Fresh salmon, avocado
TOP : tuna
SAUCE : eel

Coyotes Roll** 
IN : salmon, avocado, eel, cream 
cheese
TOP : tobiko(flying fish egg)
SAUCE : eel

Climax Roll** 
IN : shrimp tempura, cream cheese 
TOP : sliced jalapeno, spicy tuna, 
tobiko(flying fish egg), 
SAUCE : eel, spicy mayo, reamy 
wasabi

Crazy Roll** 
IN : shrimp tempura, cucumber 
TOP : spicy tuna
SAUCE : eel, spicy mayo,  creamy 
wasabi

Crazy Horse Roll**
 IN: tuna, salmon, yellowtail, 
avocado 
TOP: tobiko(flying fish egg)



SPECIAL ROLLS.

**Items are served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-
borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. If unsure, consult your physician.

sushi style

Dragon Roll 
IN : shrimp tempura, cucumber
TOP : eel 
SAUCE : eel

First Love Roll** 
IN : spicy crab roll 
TOP : tuna, salmon, sliced lemon,  
            tobiko 
SAUCE : eel, spicy mayo, creamy 
wasabi

Four Seasons Roll**
IN : california roll
TOP : tuna, salmon, yellowtail, white 
fish 
SAUCE : eel, spicy mayo, creamy 
wasabi

Godzilla Roll** 
IN : shrimp tempura, eel, crab,
cucumber, avocado
SAUCE : eel

Guilty Pleasure** 
IN : spicy tuna, cucumber
TOP : hawaiian white tuna. sliced 
jalapeno, tobiko(flying fish egg)
SAUCE : eel, spicy mayo, creamy 

wasabi

Kiska Roll** 
IN: shrimp tempura, cream cheese 
TOP: tobiko(flying fish egg)
SAUCE: eel

Kiss My Tuna Roll** 
IN : albacore, avocado
TOP : yellowtail, spicy tuna
SAUCE : eel

Lobster Roll
 IN : lobster mix, cucumber, avocado
SAUCE : eel

New York Roll** 
IN : spicy tuna, cucumber
TOP : avocado, tempura flake
SAUCE : eel

Red Dragon Roll** 
IN : shrimp tempura, cucumber,
avocado
TOP : tuna, eel
SAUCE : eel

School Bus Roll** 
IN : tuna, avocado
TOP : fresh salmon

Rainbow Roll**
IN : california roll
TOP : tuna, salmon, yellowtail, white 
fish, shrimp

Over the Rainbow** 
IN : spicy tuna roll
TOP : tuna, salmon, yellowtail, white 
fish, shrimp 

Second Climax Roll**
IN : spicy tuna roll 
TOP : yellowtail,.sliced jalapeno,  
tobiko (flying fish egg)
SAUCE : eel, spicy mayo, creamy 
wasabi



SPECIAL ROLLS.

BAKED ROLLS.

**Items are served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-
borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. If unsure, consult your physician.

Lion King Roll
IN : spicy crab roll
TOP : salmon 
SAUCE : mayo, eel

Snow White Roll** 
IN : spicy tuna roll 
TOP : hawaiian white tuna, green 
onion, tobiko (flying fish egg)
SAUCE : eel, soy mustard

Sunset Roll** 
IN : california roll 
TOP : salmon, slice of lemon, tobiko 
(flying fish egg)
SAUCE : Eel

Tuna Lover’s Roll** 
IN : spicy tuna, cucumber
TOP : tuna sliced jalapeno, tobiko 
(flying fish egg)
SAUCE : eel, spicy mayo, creamy 
wasabi

Untouchable Roll**
IN : shrimp tempura, cucumber
TOP : hawaiian white tuna, eel
SAUCE : sweet chili

Baked Scallop Roll 
IN : california roll
TOP : baked scallop
SAUCE : mayo, eel

Baked Lobster Roll
IN : shrimp tempura roll
TOP : baked lobster
SAUCE : mayo, eel

sushi style



BEVERAGES.

sushi style

BEER (DOMESTIC)
Bud light, Coors light, Miller lite, Michelob ultra

BEER (IMPORTED)
Kirin ichiban , Kirin light, Asahi, Sapporo, Orion
Blue moon, Corona

SAKE BOMBER
Large Sake  Bomber
Small Sake Bomber

COLD SAKE BY BOTTLE
Hakutsuru Draft
SCB (Sho Chiku Bai) Junmai Ginjo
Hakutsuru  Junmai
Kikusui Junmai Ginjo

NIGORI (Unfiltered sake)
SCB (Sho Chiku Bai) Nigori Silky Mild
Sayuri

HOT SAKE
Small bottle
Large blttle

PREMIUM FLAVORED WINE
Plum wine
Hana sake 
pineapple, fuji apple, lychee, whitepeach

SOFT DRINKS

SPECIALTY DRINKS
Shirly Temple, Arnold Palmer

TEA & JUICE
Iced tea, Green iced tea
Juice (pineapple, cranberry, orange, apple) no refills
Hot tea

D1.
D2.

D3.
D4.
D5.
D6.

D7.
D8.

D9.
D10.

D11.
D12.

4.5

 
6 / 8
6 (12oz)  8 (22oz)
6 (12oz)

8.99
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www.sushistyleaz.com
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lunch special



Agedashi tofu  ...................................................................
        deep fried tofu with tempura sauce.                 

Miso soup and rice ............................................................

Chicken fried rice .............................................................. 

Teriyaki bowl (chicken or beef)........................................... 

Kake udon .........................................................................
         thick noodle with soy flavor broth soup.

California roll and 2 shrimp sushi ...................................... 

Yakisoba (chicken or beef) ................................................ 
         stir fried egg noodle with vegetables.
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